Tailor-made
valve solutions
Fast track delivery
Special materials
Special design
> Upstream > Midstream > Downstream > (Petro-) Chemical valve applications
 三千控制阀网

This is to confirm that the Technical File for the following product(s):
Valves
with type designation(s)
See page 2
Manufactured by
Red Point Alloys BV
NL 2718 TA Zoetermeer
The Netherlands
has been received and stored according to
the conformity assessment procedure described in Article 8.1.(b).(ii), of Council Directive
94/9/EC (ATEX) of 23 March 1994, category 2 non-electrical equipment.
Further details are given overleaf.
Place and date This Acknowledgement is valid until
Høvik, 2014-05-28 2024-05-28
for DET NORSKE VERITAS AS
PROD 021
Bjørn Spongsveen
Certification Manager
8
Quality & certificates
Throughout the years, Red Point Alloys has obtained a wide range
of qualifications, certifications and (customer) approvals.
Our valves are designed and manufactured against the latest
industrial standards with proven designs. Our valve data books
and design validation records are well documented. Quality is our
philosophy. All our employees are well educated, trained and fully
aware that our products have to be of the highest quality level,
which cannot be compromised in any way. This is endorsed by
the following certifications of our quality management system:
•	NEN-EN-ISO 9001: 2015
•	PED directive 2014/68/EU
annex III module H
•	API spec Q1 and API-6D
License
•	API-6A License
•	CRN Registration 0C05690.2
•	Achilles JQS Qualification
•	AD 2000 Merkblatt W0/A4
and TRD100
•	OHSAS 18001: 2007
•	TR CU 032
•	TR CU 010
•	Shell TAMAP approved
•	ATEX 94/9/EC cat 2
 三千控制阀网
9
Head Office, The Netherlands
Red Point Shanghai Office
Valves supplied worldwide
Export & shipping
Red Point valves are shipped worldwide to our customers.
Due to the strategic location of Red Point (within half an hour
of Amsterdam and Rotterdam-The Hague Airport and
Rotterdam Seaport) transportation can easily be arranged
by our experienced export & shipping personnel.
 三千控制阀网
10
“We do not have a standard
production range. We are not
limited by a certain range of
material. We simply provide
what our customers need.”
 三千控制阀网
CU
STOM VALVES
M
ADE IN HOLLAN
D
CU
STOM VALVES